19024090 1,373.83 3 BAG 0.045 1,308.41 3,925.23 0.00 0.00 3,925.23 2.50 98.13 2.50 98.13 4,121.49 

Grand Total 65 1.840 118,542.0

0 

0.00 0.00 118,542.00 3,817.80 3,817.80 126,177.60 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

128.00 

0.00 

0.40 

126,306.00 

Total in Words  [  One Lakh Twenty Six Thousand Three Hundred Six Rupees Only ]